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Traffic Performance Highlights October 2024 vs. October 2023
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A I R L I N E S @ A U A  A I R P O R T AUA offers non-stop service to 45+ 
different destinations
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G A T E W A Y S  &  M A I N  F E E D E R  C I T I E S
North America, Latin America, Caribbean, Dutch Caribbean & Europe
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45+
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Monthly Air Traffic Statistics
YTD OCT 2024 vs. 2023



YTD OCT 2024 vs. 2023
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Passenger Market Analysis
Passenger Load Factor (PLF)



Source: Aruba Airport Authority YTD Oct 2024 
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Air Passenger Market Analysis
Passenger Load Factor (PLF)



Source: Aruba Airport Authority Oct 2024 vs. 2023
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Source: Aruba Airport Authority Oct 2024 vs. 2023
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Passenger Traffic Data 
Revenue Generating Passengers (RGP)

 



Source: Aruba Airport Authority MoM 2024 vs. 2023

R E V E N U E  G E N E R A T I N G  P A S S E N G E R S  ( R G P s )  B Y  M O N T H
2024 vs. 2023

113,866 

103,048 

120,211 123,399 

106,596 
105,867 

128,764 

122,152 

102,233 104,141 
110,046 

127,806 

134,800 

126,352 

149,776 

141,032 

120,879 

127,948 

147,673 
143,066 

108,788 
113,786 

-   -   

18%

23%

25%

14%
13%

21%

15%

17%

6%

9%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

 -

 20,000

 40,000

 60,000

 80,000

 100,000

 120,000

 140,000

 160,000

Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24

2019 2023 2024 % Change 2024 vs 2023



Source: Aruba Airport Authority Oct 2024 vs 2023
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R E V E N U E  G E N E R A T I N G  P A S S E N G E R S  ( R G P s )  
B Y  R E G I O N
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Source: Aruba Airport Authority YTD Oct 2024 vs. 2023
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Traffic Data 
Aircraft Movement

 



Source: Aruba Airport Authority MoM 2024 vs. 2023
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Airline Market Analysis
Market Share by Airline



Airline by Passenger Revenue Market Share 
MoM

JetBlue (B6) 24.7%  0.8 pts.

American Airlines (AA) 17.6%  (0.6) pts.

United Airlines (UA) 11.2%  0.9 pts

Delta Air Lines (DL) 9.2%  (0.3) pts.

Avianca (AV) 5.7%  (0.4) pts.

Gateway by Seat Capacity Market Share

New York (JFK, EWR, LGA) 28%

Boston (BOS) 10%

Miami (MIA) 9%

Charlotte (CLT) 8%

Bogota (BOG) 7%

OCT 2024

Market Share by Airline and Gateway

Source: Aruba Airport Authority Oct 2024 vs. 2023



Airline by Passenger Revenue Market Share
YTD Sep

JetBlue (B6)  23%

American Airlines (AA) 19%

United Airlines (UA) 12%

Delta Air Lines (DL) 11%

 Avianca (AV) 5%

Gateway by Seat Capacity Market Share
YTD Oct

New York (JFK, EWR, LGA) 26%

Boston (BOS) 10%

Miami (MIA) 8%

Charlotte (CLT) 7%

Bogota (BOG) 6%

YTD Oct 2024
Market Share by Airline and Gateway

Source: Aruba Airport Authority YTD Oct 2024 vs. 2023



Air Service Development

WINTER 2024 - 2025



FEB 2024 

JAN 2024JAN 2024 FEB 2024 

To Increase
from 12 to 22 weekly 
flights Boston (BOS)

FEB 2024

To Increase
from 18 to 22 
weekly flights

JOHN F. KENNEDY
 (JFK)

To increase 
service from 

10 flight  to 12 weekly
Panama (PTY)

To increase 
weekly service 
from 4/5 flights 

to 6 weekly Toronto (YYZ)

To Increase
13 weekly (2nd SAT) 

Atlanta (ATL)

NEW ROUTES AND INCREASED FLIGHT FREQUENCIES
Scheduled Service 2024

To Increase 
Double Daily

Miami
(MIA)

JAN 2024

To Increase 
Double Daily

Charlotte
(CLT)

To increase 
Baltimore (BWI) service 

will increase its flight 
frequency from one 

daily flight to five 
flights per week.

FEB 2024 JUN 2, 2024

New Service 
3 weekly Sao Paulo GRU

MON WED SAT 

New Route 
seasonal service 4 weekly 

flights Medellin MDE

JUN 2024

DEC 18, 2024

Source | Aruba Airport Authority
DATE 

JUL 2024

To increase 
from 3 to 4 weekly 

flights to Lima (LIM)

NOV 2024

To increase 
from 4 to 5 weekly 

flights to Lima (LIM)

NOV 2024

To increase 
weekly service 

from 2/4
to 7 weekly flights to 

Toronto (YYZ)



AIRLINES GATEWAYS LEVEL OF SERVICE CONNECTIONS

SPIRIT FLL 4 Weekly Service HUB (ENTIRE NETWORK)

JETBLUE EWR
BOS
JFK

1 Weekly Flight

Nov- Jan 16/18 Weekly Flights | Feb-Mar 22/23 Weekly Flights

Nov/Jan/Mar - 22 Weekly Flights| Dec 15 Weekly Flights | Feb 26 Weekly Flights

O/D & HUB

DELTA AIR LINES ATL

JFK (A321neo)

BOS (seasonal)
MSP (seasonal)

Daily

Nov- Dec Daily | Feb-Mar 8 Weekly Flights

Daily

Dec - Mar 2 Weekly Flights

HUB

UNITED AIRLINES EWR
IAD
IAH
ORD

Nov- Dec Double Daily | Feb-Mar 16 Weekly Flights

Nov- Dec/Mar Daily | Jan-Feb 4 Weekly Flights

1 Weekly Flight |Mar 2 Weekly Flights

Dec - Feb 2 Weekly Flights | Mar Daily

HUB

SOUTHWEST BWI Feb 4 weekly flights O/D 

AMERICAN AIRLINES MIA, 

CLT

PHL (seasonal)

ORD (seasonal)

LGA (seasonal)

DFW (seasonal)

Double Daily 

11/12 Weekly Flights| Feb-Mar Double Daily 

8 Weekly Flights

1 Weekly Flight

1 Weekly Flight

Feb – Mar SAT

1 Weekly Flight

O/D & HUB

AIR CANADA YYZ 5 Weekly Flights O/D

WESTJET YYZ Daily O/D

N O R T H  A M E R I C A  S C H E D U L E WINTER 2024 - 2025
NOVEMBER - MARCH



Airline Gateway Level of Service Connection

KLM AMS Daily O/D  & HUB

TUI AMS 2 Weekly Flights O/D

British Airways
ANU
LGW

1 Weekly Flight O/D & HUB

Source: Aruba Airport Authority

E U R O P E  S C H E D U L E WINTER 2024 - 2025
NOVEMBER - MARCH



Airline Gateways Level of Service Connections

Avianca
BOG
MDE  (seasonal)

11 Weekly Flights
Dec- Jan 3  Weekly Flights

O/D & HUB
O/D & HUB

Wingo
BOG
MDE
CLO

2 Weekly Flights 
3 Weekly ​ Flights in Apr
Dec: 2 Weekly Flights

O/D

LATAM LIM 5 Weekly Flights O/D

Surinam Airways PBM 3 Weekly Flights O/D

Copa Airlines PTY 11 Weekly Flights O/D  & HUB

LATIN AMERICA SCHEDULE

Source: Aruba Airport Authority

WINTER 2024 - 2025
NOVEMBER - MARCH



L E T ’ S  S T A Y  C O N N E C T E D  

For any questions related to the report and/or 
additional information requests please contact

Jo-Anne Arends
Aviation Business Development Executive
j.arends@airportaruba.com

mailto:j.arends@airportaruba.com
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